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Description

197608130000
76870

08/13/1976
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

16 429 6 101 Lot#:44 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

197709160000
97840

09/16/1977
12:00:00 AM

BRANDYWINE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANDYWINE 21 759 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE

197709160000
97840

09/16/1977
12:00:00 AM

BRANDYWINE Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANDYWINE
INC

21 759 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE

197709160000
97840

09/16/1977
12:00:00 AM

BRANDYWINE
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANDYWINE 21 759 7 7 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 855 6 150 Lot#:102
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

21 855 6 150 Lot#:102
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

197709260001
01480

09/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

21 855 6 150 Lot#:102
Book:6 Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

200711190005
29020

11/19/2007
03:19:23 PM

GRANDBRIDG
E REAL
ESTATE
CAPITAL LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FANNIE MAE 38 54 Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

FRY GRIFFIN
DOSTER

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

FRY, GRIFFIN
DOSTER

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
KATE DURR
ESTATE

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
NESBITT
DURR

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
BRUCE

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST



200801100000
15570

01/10/2008
03:14:07 PM

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILLOW
OAKS LLC

38 137 Lot#:344
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

200711140005
23490

11/14/2007
03:37:04 PM

HEADWATERS
INVESTMENT
S
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ANDERSON,
ROBERT D JR

Sec:24
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200711190005
29010

11/19/2007
03:19:22 PM

GRANDBRIDG
E REAL
ESTATE
CAPITAL LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

GARDNER
CASS

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
JOHN DURR
TRUSTEE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

FRY, GRIFFIN
DOSTER

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
KATE DURR
ESTATE OF

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

FRY, GRIFFIN
DOSTER

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801070000
06980

01/07/2008
11:02:20 AM

JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PARK HOMES
LLC

37 47 Lot#:9-55
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801070000
06990

01/07/2008
11:02:21 AM

JOINT
VENTURE II
OF
ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARK HOMES
LLC

37 47 Lot#:9-55
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
JOHN DURR
JR

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
WESLEY
WILLIAMS

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
WILLIAM
BELLINGRATH
JR

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

ELMORE
GATES SHAW

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST



200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

HULSEY
MILDRED
ELMORE

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

HAMMEL
EUGENIA
ELMORE

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200801090000
11420

01/09/2008
08:22:49 AM

GRIFFIN LUCY
ELMORE

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK OF
MONTGOMER
Y TRUSTEE

Sec:35 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200706250002
96390

06/25/2007
11:20:45 AM

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 200607140003
41660

Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200707270003
50680

07/27/2007
01:18:12 PM

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

38 98 Lot#:340
Book:38 Pg:98
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE II


